HARRAH'S RESORT SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA

Meeting Facilities — The Events Center

TEC 1-4 PREFUNCTION

Conference Center (2nd Floor)

BORDEAUX

BALCONY BORDEAUK BURGUNDY
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HOTEL MEETING ROOMS & CONFERENCE CENTER (2ND FLOOR)

Capacities and Dimensions

ROOM NAME SQ.FT. LENGTH WIDTH  CEILING ~ CLASSROOM  THEATER  RECEPTION  BANQUET  EXHIBITS U-SHAPE  H-SQUARE

TEC 1-4 Ballroom 5,106 858" 61' 22 357 577 547 432 32 40 -
TEC 1 665 19 35' 22 45 72 68 50 — — 20
TEC 3 875 25 35' 22 57 % 89 70 26
TEC 4 875 25 35' 22 57 % 89 70 26
TEC 2 665 19 35' 22 45 72 68 50 20
TEC 1-4 Prefunction 83 16 22 — — — — —
Bordeaux - - 10 46
Bordeaux Balcony 66'10" 27'6" -
Burgundy 26' 56’ 40
Burgundy A 26' 24 22
Burgundy B 26 30' 28

20'3/4" 17'1/2" 10

MEETING FACILITIES

HARRAH’S RESORT SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA



HARRAH'S RESORT SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA

The Events Center

Business Center




SPECIAL VENUE

Capacities and Dimensions

ROOM NAME SQ.FT. LENGTH WIDTH  CEILING  CLASSROOM  THEATER  RECEPTION  BANQUET  EXHIBITS  U-SHAPE  H-SQUARE
Poolside 1,200 - - - - - 275 210 - - -
TEC Courtyard 15500 — — — — — 800 400 - — —
Corked Lounge 3,500 - - - - - 200 - - - -
Dive Pool - - - - - - 2,500 - - - -

THE EVENTS CENTER

Capacities and Dimensions

ROOM NAME SQ.FT. LENGTH WIDTH  CEILING ~ CLASSROOM  THEATER  RECEPTION  BANQUET  EXHIBITS U-SHAPE  H-SQUARE

MEETING FACILITIES
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HARRAH'S RESORT SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA
Property Map
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RESTAURANTS/BARS

1
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10.
11.
12.
13.

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

Spiked

‘ritas Cantina
Concierge

The Café

Fortunes

Oyster Bar

Fiore Steak & Seafood
The Buffet

Pink’s Hot Dogs
Starbucks

Courtside Sports Bar
Corked

Earl of Sandwiches

Casino
Cashier

Total Rewards
Promotions
Poker Room
Slots

SHOPPING

20.

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.

Gift Shop

Diamond Lounge
VIP Registration
Hotel Registration
Dive

Fitness Center
Spa at Harrah’s
Concierge

Valet Desk

Bus Center

TEC 1-4

The Events Center

PROPERTY MAP

HARRAH’S RESORT SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA



